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It’s a powerful feeling, to belong. It’s inspiring people to do more than they thought they 
could. It’s leading the way by rolling up your sleeves to accomplish a common goal. It’s 
taking a passion and turning it into your vision. Belonging is what it feels like to work at 
Marriott. If this sounds like the place for you, join us. 

The following opportunities are available at the properties listed below: 

Property Name Job ID # Job Title

St. Regis Princeville 
5520 Ka Haku Rd 
Kauai, HI 96722

180000WK 
180008MI 
18000EFU 
18000HTS 
18000HTY 
18000M42 
18000M47 
18000ON3 
18000PFL 
18000Q2Z 
18000Q35 
18000Q37 
18000Q39 
18000RA6 
18000RPF 
18000RPI 
18000S4V 
18000TQ0 
18000TQU 
18000U7O 
18000URC 
18000VCY 
18000WIY 
18000WIZ 
18000WX2 
18000WX3 
18000WX6 
18000WX7 
18000XJC 
18000XRW 
18000ZD2 
18000ZFB 
18000ZSW 
18001068 
180010NP 
180013YX

Dining Room Attendant 
Banquet Houseman  

Bus Attendant  
Host/Hostess PM 

Dining Room Attendant 
Spa Guest Service Representative 

Massage Therapist  
Telephone Operator 

St. Regis Bar O/C Server 
Cook IV 
Cook II 
Cook III 

Pantry Cook I 
St. Regis Bar PT Food Runner 

Housekeeper 
Turndown Attendant 

Receiving Clerk On Call 
Guest Service Representative 

Spa Guest Service Representative 
Loss Prevention Officer 

Spa Attendant (Male Locker Room) 
Dining Room Attendant 
Pool Attendant (Call) 

Nalu Kai Bartender (Call) 
Door Attendant (Call) 

Night Audit Clerk 
Bellperson (Call) 

Valet Parker (Call) 
Server 

St. Regis Butler 
Guest Service Representative 

St. Regis Butler On Call 
Server 
Baker II 

Host/Hostess Nalu Kai (Call) 
Hotel Engineer I



Marriott International is consistently recognized as an employer of choice around the 
globe by FORTUNE and Working Mother magazines, DiversityInc, Great Places to Work 
Institute, and the CRF institute among others. Visit our newsroom to learn more: 
news.marriott.com  

Benefits may include: medical, dental, vision, 401(k) profit sharing, paid time off, tuition 
reimbursement, career advancement, hotel room discounts and more. 

To begin your journey, go to http://www.careers.marriott.com/ 

Connect and network online with us:  
www.facebook.com/marriottjobsandcareers 
www.twitter.com/marriottcareers 
www.linkedin.com/company/marriott-international 
https://www.instagram.com/marriottcareers/ 

So, we ask, where will your journey take you? 

Marriott International is an equal opportunity employer committed to hiring a diverse 
workforce and sustaining an inclusive culture. Marriott International does not discriminate 
on the basis of disability, veteran status or any other basis protected under federal, state 
or local laws.  

Sheraton Kauai 
Resort 

2440 Hoonani Rd 
Poipu Beach, HI 

96756

18000XTC 
18000XXA 
18000ZUO

Rum Fire Server 
Food & Beverage Cashier 

Bellperson

Kaua’i Marriott 
Resort 

3610 Rice Street 
Lihue, HI 96766

18000RLP 
18000S87 
18000XFJ

Turndown Housekeeper 
Coffee Bar Attendant (Barista) 

Casual PM Dining Room Attendant

http://www.careers.marriott.com/
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