



Over 122+ countries.

More than 400,000+ associates.

Where will your journey take you?

MARRIOTT.COM/CAREERS

FIND YOUR WORLD"

It's a powerful feeling, to belong. It's inspiring people to do more than they thought they could. It's leading the way by rolling up your sleeves to accomplish a common goal. It's taking a passion and turning it into your vision. Belonging is what it feels like to work at Marriott. If this sounds like the place for you, join us.

The following opportunities are available at the properties listed below:

Property Name	Job ID#	Job Title
	180000WK	Dining Room Attendant
	180008MI	Banquet Houseman
	18000EFU	Bus Attendant
	18000HTS	Host/Hostess PM
St. Regis Princeville 5520 Ka Haku Rd Kauai, HI 96722	18000HTY	Dining Room Attendant
	18000M42	Spa Guest Service Representative
	18000M47	Massage Therapist
	18000ON3	Telephone Operator
	18000PFL	St. Regis Bar O/C Server
	18000Q2Z	Cook IV
	18000Q35	Cook II
	18000Q37	Cook III
	18000Q39	Pantry Cook I
	18000RA6	St. Regis Bar PT Food Runner
	18000RPF	Housekeeper
	18000RPI	Turndown Attendant
	18000S4V	Receiving Clerk On Call
	18000TQ0	Guest Service Representative
	18000TQU	Spa Guest Service Representative
	18000U7O	Loss Prevention Officer
	18000URC	Spa Attendant (Male Locker Room)
	18000VCY	Dining Room Attendant
	18000WIY	Pool Attendant (Call)
	18000WIZ	Nalu Kai Bartender (Call)
	18000WX2	Door Attendant (Call)
	18000WX3	Night Audit Clerk
	18000WX6	Bellperson (Call)
	18000WX7	Valet Parker (Call)
	18000XJC	Server
	18000XRW	St. Regis Butler
	18000ZD2	Guest Service Representative
	18000ZFB	St. Regis Butler On Call
	18000ZSW	Server
	18001068	Baker II
	180010NP	Host/Hostess Nalu Kai (Call)
	180013YX	Hotel Engineer I

Sheraton Kauai Resort 2440 Hoonani Rd Poipu Beach, HI 96756	18000XTC 18000XXA 18000ZUO	Rum Fire Server Food & Beverage Cashier Bellperson
Kaua'i Marriott Resort 3610 Rice Street Lihue, HI 96766	18000RLP 18000S87 18000XFJ	Turndown Housekeeper Coffee Bar Attendant (Barista) Casual PM Dining Room Attendant

Marriott International is consistently recognized as an employer of choice around the globe by FORTUNE and Working Mother magazines, DiversityInc, Great Places to Work Institute, and the CRF institute among others. Visit our newsroom to learn more: news.marriott.com

Benefits may include: medical, dental, vision, 401(k) profit sharing, paid time off, tuition reimbursement, career advancement, hotel room discounts and more.

To begin your journey, go to http://www.careers.marriott.com/

Connect and network online with us:
www.facebook.com/marriottjobsandcareers
www.linkedin.com/company/marriott-international
https://www.instagram.com/marriottcareers/

So, we ask, where will your journey take you?

Marriott International is an equal opportunity employer committed to hiring a diverse workforce and sustaining an inclusive culture. Marriott International does not discriminate on the basis of disability, veteran status or any other basis protected under federal, state or local laws.